Key features
• 1 g selectable reference
 source (61.4 Hz, 100.0 Hz
 or 159.2 Hz)
• Crossover frequencies
 designed for easy velocity
 verification
• Verify and adjust entire

1 User selectable: peak or rms
2 Using supplied alkaline batteries
Ordering information
REF2510 industrial kit
Handheld shaker  REF2500
AA batteries (4x)  A69203
Calibration sheet  94511
Belt clip  A61164
Wrench  A61088
Carrying case with foam insert  80315-01/80311-01
1/4-28 to 1/4-28 mounting stud  SF6
REF2520 measurement kit
Handheld shaker  REF2500
AA batteries (4x)  A69203
Calibration sheet  94511
Belt clip  A61164
Wrench  A61088
Carrying case with foam insert  80315-01/80311-01
1/4-28 to 1/4-28 mounting stud  SF6
1/4-28 to 10-32 adaptor stud  SF3
1/4-28 to flat plate  42974
1/4-28 to 2-56 mounting stud  42976-1
1/4-28 to 6-32 mounting stud  42976-3
Endevco®
ReferenceMate portable reference source
REF2510 and REF2520 handheld shaker
Aerospace
Energy
Measurement
REF2510R industrial kit, ruggedized
Handheld shaker  REF2500R
AA batteries (4x)  A69203
Calibration sheet  94511
Belt clip  A61164
Wrench  A61088
Carrying case with foam insert  80315-01/80311-03
1/4-28 to 1/4-28 mounting stud  SF6
REF2520R measurement kit, ruggedized
Handheld shaker  REF2500R
AA batteries (4x)  A69203
Calibration sheet  94511
Belt clip  A61164